

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO HOUSE BILL NO. 1190

Page 1, line 15, remove the overstrike over "~~other~~", remove "chewing", and remove the overstrike over "~~products~~"

Page 1, line 18, remove the overstrike over "~~other~~"

Page 1, line 19, remove "chewing" and remove the overstrike over "~~products~~"

Page 1, line 21, remove the overstrike over "~~other~~"

Page 1, line 22, remove "chewing" and remove the overstrike over "~~products~~"

Page 1, line 23, remove the overstrike over "~~other~~", remove "chewing", and remove the overstrike over "~~products~~"

Page 2, line 4, remove the overstrike over "~~Other tobacco products means~~", after the second "~~tobacco~~" insert "any product except cigarettes and roll-your-own tobacco, including cigars, snuff, cigarette papers or rolling tubes, hookah pipe tobacco, blunt wraps, or any product that is made up or composed of tobacco, in whole or in part", and remove the overstrike over the overstruck period

Page 2, line 5, remove the overstrike over "~~10.~~"

Page 2, line 7, remove the overstrike over "~~11.~~" and remove "10."

Page 2, line 10, remove the overstrike over "~~12.~~" and remove "11."

Page 2, line 11, remove the overstrike over "~~13.~~" and remove "12."

Page 2, line 13, remove the overstrike over "~~14.~~" and remove "13."

Page 2, line 14, remove the overstrike over "~~other~~", remove "chewing", and remove the overstrike over "~~products~~"

Page 2, line 15, remove the overstrike over "~~15.~~" and remove "14."

Page 2, line 16, remove the overstrike over "~~other~~" and remove "chewing"

Page 2, line 17, remove the overstrike over "~~products~~"

Page 2, line 22, remove the overstrike over "~~other~~", remove "chewing", and remove the overstrike over "~~products~~"

Page 2, line 25, remove the overstrike over "~~other~~", remove "chewing", and remove the overstrike over "~~products~~"

Page 2, line 26, remove the overstrike over "~~other~~"

Page 2, line 27, remove "chewing" and remove the overstrike over "~~products~~"

Page 3, line 3, remove the overstrike over "~~ether~~", remove "chewing", and remove the overstrike over "~~products~~"

Page 3, line 10, remove the overstrike over "~~ether~~", remove "chewing", and remove the overstrike over "~~products~~"

Page 3, line 27, remove "and" and after "tobacco" insert ", and other tobacco products"

Page 3, line 31, replace "chewing" with "other" and after "tobacco" insert "products"

Page 4, line 2, replace "chewing" with "other" and after "tobacco" insert "products"

Page 4, line 4, replace "chewing" with "other" and after "tobacco" insert "products"

Page 5, line 9, replace "chewing" with "other" and after "tobacco" insert "products"

Page 5, line 16, replace "chewing" with "other" and after "tobacco" insert "products"

Page 5, line 29, remove the overstrike over "~~ether~~", remove "chewing", and remove the overstrike over "~~products~~"

Page 6, line 6, remove the overstrike over "~~ether~~", remove "chewing", and remove the overstrike over "~~products~~"

Page 6, line 24, remove the overstrike over "~~ether~~", remove "chewing", and remove the overstrike over "~~products~~"

Page 6, line 28, remove the overstrike over "~~ether~~" and remove "chewing"

Page 6, line 29, remove the overstrike over "~~products~~"

Page 7, line 1, remove the overstrike over "~~ether~~", remove "chewing", and remove the overstrike over "~~products~~"

Page 7, line 27, remove the overstrike over "~~ether~~"

Page 7, line 28, remove "chewing" and remove the overstrike over "~~products~~"

Page 8, line 5, remove the overstrike over "~~ether~~" and remove "chewing"

Page 8, line 6, remove the overstrike over "~~products~~"

Renumber accordingly